
COMM NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4,
S 498.02 FT, E 469.89 FT TO POB,
W/RLY R/W LINE OF SISTER WELCOME

LEVY WAYNE
1270 SANTA ROSA ST
CLEAR WATER, FL 33756

14-4S-16-02958-000
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LEVY WAYNE
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3380 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,524 113.2800 126.87 320,220 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2002

BAS 2,002 100 2,002 165,096

FGR 420 55 231 19,050

FOP 14 30 4 330

FOP 40 30 12 989

FST 140 55 77 6,350

UDU 360 55 198 16,328

2,976 2,524 208,143

BAS= W33 S32 E28 N4 FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 E33 FGR= E20
N21 W20 S21$ N21 FST= E20N7 W20 S7$ N7 W25 FOP= N4 W10S4 E10$
W10$ PTR=N30 UDU= N18W20 S18 E20 $ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

1,210

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 579.00 932.00 5.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,800


